RUTAHIPICA

COSTA ASTUR

Puntuable Ruta Costa Astur 2017

0,70

20 al 23 de julio

23 de Julio de 2017

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CURIOSO
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / NONE

DOUBLE P S
MEREDITH
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
VIATKA

OHARA DE ST
ELEUTHIENNE
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

FALBALA
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
NONE

SIRA SONG
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

AS4049

AS4143

AS3999

90132

AS4257

2

L EL ForciN

CENTRO DEPORTIVO

CSN3* & CSNCJ

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PINEIRO SANCHEZ,
Alba
NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ GARCIA,
Raquel
NONE / NONE

CASARIEGO
ONTIVERQOS, Noelia
NONE / NONE

PEREZ-BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE, Jimena
NONE / NONE

VALLINA PEREZ,
Virginia
NONE / NONE

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

AS6913

207661

AS3838

133007

AS3750

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None
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#CSNForcon - @SecEcuestres
www.secretariasecuestres.com
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